o Ve F2A

MAY 02, 2022 THRU JUNE 05, 2022
MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

LOCAL  05-02/05-08-2022 2,840.00 LAMB COUNTY LOCAL 11,990.00
05-09/05-15-2022 2,000.00 COMMISSION -
05-16/05-22-2022 1,780.00 REGISTRATION 43,234.16
05-23/05-29-2022 2,570.00 .
05-30/06-05-2022 2,820.00 TOTAL 55,224.16

Adjustment: 5-30/06-05 (20.00)

TOTAL 11,990.00
STATE 16,106.27
8,705.86
COMMISSION  05-02/05-08-2022 - 7,187.76
05-09/05-15-2022 - 10,766.53
05-16/05-22-2022 - 12,205.52
05-23/05-29-2022 - (73.28)

05-30/06-05-2022
TOTAL 54,898.66

TOTAL -
REGISTRATION  05-02/05-08-2022 13,638.78 55,224.16
05-09/05-15-2022 6,897.31 ’ 54,898.66
05-16/05-22-2022 5,505.80
05-23/05-29-2022 8,311.68 GRAND TOTAL 110,122.82
05-30/06-05-2022 8,937.56
Adjustment: 5-30/06-05 (56.97)
TOTAL 43,234.16

STATE  05-02/05-08-2022 16,106.27
05-09/05-15-2022 8,705.86
05-16/05-22-2022 7,187.76
05-23/05-29-2022 10,766.53
05-30/06-05-2022 12,205.52

Adjustment: 5-30/06-05 (73.28)

TOTAL 54,898.66

TOTALS  05-02/05-08-2022 32,585.05
05-09/05-15-2022 17,603.17 .
05-16/05-22-2022 14,473.56
05-23/05-29-2022 21,648.21
05-30/06-05-2022 23,963.08
Adjustment: 5-30/06-05 (150.25)

GRAND TOTAL 110,122.82



06-02-2022

An error correction was made on 06-01-2022, AFTER our Reg Report (5-23 to 05-29-2022) was
completed and funds were remitted/paid out, resulting in an overpayment to the county and
state.

| have provided a copy of the corrected Reg Report. The amounts reflect with the error
correction completed.

The totals between the initial Reg Report and the Corrected Reg Report have changed as
follows:

County Total on Initial Report: $10,881.68

County Total on Corrected: $10,804.7$1 $6!_. a1 s M M
County Refund/Adjustment: $76.97 ¢ 90 io local KB /

State Total on Initial Report: $10,766.53

State Total on Corrected: $10,693.25

State Refund/Adjustment: $73.28

Total Refund/Adjustment: $150.25 (Amount of Registration Error on 5-31-2022)

Since we are not able to “Remit Funds” for our state credit/refund, it will have to be included in
our Funds Remittance on our Reg Report for 5-30 to 6-5-2022, payabie on 6-8-2022.

Also, our check made payable to the County Treasurer, on 6-8-2022, will include the deduction
for the overpayment made on 06-01-2022.

Al debede
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vr( Texas Department of Motor Vehicles
— ? .

‘ATS.POS. 2311

Trace Nurber:

Payment Total

Date:
Method:
Requested By:

2516329

$12,132.24
06/08/2022

EFT (Suffix: 1)
DEPUTY®

eraolt/
e fumd

RUNDATE 06/08/2022
RUNTIME 09:12:42

ORIGINAI

Funds
Repor t
Date

05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022

*** pPlease retain this report for your records

Reporting
Date

05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022

Payment
Amount

Y 2 [ +
N WD N WaNWNND -
O
o

M PP I PP B PR
)

$5.00

. END OF REPORT .

FUNDS REMITTANCE VER!FICATION REPORT I
LAMB (140)

* %k %k

Transaction 1D:

Funds
Category

INS
INSP-TCEQ-1
INSP-TXMBLTY-1
INSP - TXONLNE -1
PHAUTOMATE
PHDMVCOMP
CRBFUND
INSP-TCEQ-4
INSP-TXMBLTY-4
MBLTY-CLN-AIR
INS
INSP-TCEQ-1
INSP-TXMBLTY-1
INSP - TXONLNE- 1
PHTXOCOMP
PHTXODISCNT
PHAUTOMATE
PHDMVCOMP
CRBFUND
BUYERS-TAG
DELTRANSFER
DELTRNSEDUC
DELTRNSTXDOT
INSP-TERP
INSP-TXMBLTY-3
INSP-TCEQ-4
INSP-TXMBLTY-4
MBLTY-CLN-AIR
AUTOMATE
REPLACEMENT1
SPDMVVP6RNW
SPVNDOSFDé6
SPDMV9SFD1
SP-ANGELO ST U
SPTXDOT
SP-COTTON BOLL
INSP-TCEQ-2
INSP-TXMBLTY-2
TRANSFER

STATE PARKS
VETERANS' FUND
DI SPARKCARD

14010044718091242

PAGE 1
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LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTOR

e e B

WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT

5/23/2022

LOCAL R&B IRP

LOCAL R&B REG FEE
COUNTY IRP_

COUNTY REG AMOUNT

COUNTY TOTAL/IRP

STATE TOTAL-IRP
STATE TOTAL-REG

REPORT TOTAL

R&B 1
R&B 2
R&B 3
R&B 4

TOTAL

to

021-4401
022-4401
023-4401
024-4401

5/29/2022

10.00 Total R&B

2,560.00
144.66
8,167.02

10,881.68

145.81
10,620.72

10,766.53

21,648.21

2,720.42
2,720.42
2,720.42
2,720.42

10,881.68

Total REG

COUL RV,

2,570.00

8,311.68

10,881.68



Dhis (o St et
Qupot for 493 to 5-39°2
| Ohe adyuatvundo
LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTORyj) nyploet ot Hh

WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT Q% Ruprd for
5/23/2022  to 5/29/2022 730 to b3

LOCAL R&B IRP 10.00 Total R&B 2,550.00 (™90 )
LOCAL R&B REG FEE 2,540.00
- a1)

COUNTY IRP_ 144.66 Total REG 8,254.71 (" 3b.
COUNTY REG AMOUNT 8,110.05 $ N

> 7,97 y,
COUNTY TOTAL/IRP 10,804.71 10,804.71 %
STATE TOTAL-IRP 145.81
STATE TOTAL-REG 10,547.44

10,693.25 (-73.%%)

REPORT TOTAL 21,497.96 \~

R&B 1 021-4401 2,701.18 §
R&B 2 022-4401 2,701.18 §
R&B 3 023-4401 2,701.18 B
R&B 4 024-4401 2,701.18 §

TOTAL 10,304.71 &




. ——,

LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTOR
WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT

5/30/2022

LOCAL R&B IRP

LOCAL R&B REG FEE
COUNTY IRP.

COUNTY REG AMOUNT

-

COUNTY TOTAL/IRP

STATE TOTAL-IRP
STATE TOTAL-REG

REPORT TOTAL

R&B 1
R&B 2
R&B 3
R&B 4

TOTAL

to

021-4401
022-4401
023-4401
024-4401

W/COUNTY
ADJUSTMENT:

6/5/2022

Total R&B
2,820.00

Total REG
8,937.56

11,757.56

STATE
12,205.52 ADJUSTMENT:

12,205.52 REMITTANCE:

23,963.08
2,939.39 2920.15
2,939.39 2920.15
2,939.39 2920.14
2,939.39 2920.15
11,757.56
(76.97)
11,680.59 ~

Wi 0d Quotmaude

2,820.00

8,937.56

11,757.56

(73.28)
12,132.24

o
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DAILY DEPOSITS - MAY 2022
LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE  ~  DocPro  CRIMINAL  CIVIL
5/2/2022  $596.00  $80.00  $0.00
5/3/2022  $421.00  $100.00  $233.00
| 5/4/2022 $714.00 $0.00  $0.00
 5/5/2022 © $1,239.00  $122.00  $0.00
_ 5/6/2022 . $1,155.00 . $10.00  $0.00
5/9/2022 ~  $674.00  $0.00 '$0.00
5/10/2022 ~ $380.00 $0.00 $227.00
5/11/2022 $370.00  $0.00 $223.00
| 5/12/2022°  $476.00 $0.00 $669.00
_513/2022  $300.00 . $0.00  $0.00
5612022 | $76300 | $0.00 ~  $8.00
5/17/2022 $150.00  $200.00  $35.00
 5/18/2022  $349.00 $0.00 $0.00
5/19/2022 ' $42000  $689.50  $8.00
5/20/2022 ~  $49350 . $50.00  $0.00
5/23/2022  $1,219.00 . $100.00  $0.00
5/24/2022  $252.00  $300.00  $0.00
| 5/25/2022 $919.00 . $0.00 $223.00
| 5/26/2022  $1,082.00 $0.00 $0.00
 5/27/2022  $308.00 $0.00  $466.00
'5/31/2022 1 $684.00  $50.00  $2.00
 $12,964.50  $1,70150  $2,094.00
'RESTITUTION .
__S[2/2022 . $5000
51212022 1$25.00
COLLECTION FEE




Receipt Totals

By Date: 5/1/2022 12:00 AM - 5/31/2022 11:59 PM; Departments: All; Accrual based.

Lamb County

Thursday, June 02, 2022 11:17 AM

Summary:

Receipt Item Totals

Document:
Non Document:
Subtotal:
Payment on Account Totals
Applied:
Refunded:
Unposted:
Net Posted:
Payments & Refunds
(Refund):
Cash (Refund):
Cash:
Check:
Credit Card:
Total:
Revenue Account Activity
987-654-321 Accounts Receivable
010-2204 Birth Certificate Fees
010-2214 Marriage License Fees
084-4119 Courthouse Security - OPR
086-4171 CC Records Management - OPR
086-4172 Vital Statistics Preservation
151-4107 CC Archive Fee - OPR
010-4105 County Clerk General
010-4105 Recording Fee
010-4105 County Clerk - OPR
010-4105 Copies
Total:

Paid
$10,730.50
$2,234.00
$12,964.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

-$1.00
-$334.00
$1,379.00
$9,920.50
$2,000.00
$12,964.50

Charged

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Debited

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total

$10,730.50
$2,234.00

$12,964.50

$0.00
$102.60
$150.00
$243.00
$2,320.00
$94.00
$2,320.00
$611.00
$5,551.00
$1,506.90
$66.00
$12,964.50

Page 1 of 1



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County

By Date: 5/1/2022 12:00 AM - 5/31/2022 11:59 PM; Departments: All Thursday, June 02, 2022 11:18 AM

. Birth Certificate Fees 0i0-2204 @000 i

Vital Statistics Fee $102.60
Account Total: $102.60

| Marriage License Fees 010-2214 ]

Marriage State $150.00
Account Total: $150.00

- Courthouse Security - OPR 084-4119

Courthouse Security Fee - $238.00

Security $5.00
Account Total: $243.00

' CC Records Management - OPR 086-4171 o i

Record Management o $30.00

Records Management $2,240.00

Records Mgmt $50.00
Account Total: $2,320.00

. Vital Statistics Preservation 086-4172 )

‘Vital Statistics Preservation Fee $89.00

Vital Stats Pres $5.00
Account Total: $94.00

CC Archive Fee - OPR B 151-4107 B B f

Record Archive $30.00

Records Archive $2,290.00
Account Total: $2,320.00

' County Clerk General 010-4105

8.5 x 11 Protective Sleeve $3.00

Certified Fee $15.00

Clerk Certification Fee $50.00

Copy Fee $146.00

County $42.00

Double Sided $20.00

Search Fee $65.00

Take-Off Disk $260.00

Vital Statistics Preservation $10.00
Account Total: $611.00

" Recording Fee ) o 010-4105 o i

Recording Fee $5,551.00
Account Total: $5,551.00

_ County Clerk - OPR 010-4105 v !

Additional Names $1.50

County Clerk Fee/Search/Certificate $1,151.40

Page 1 of 2



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County

By Date: 5/1/2022 12:00 AM - 5/31/2022 11:59 PM; Departments: All Thursday, June 02, 2022 11:18 AM

County Clerk/Search/Certificate $198.00

Marriage County $150.00

Posting $6.00
Account Total: $1,506.90

' Copies 010-4105 ’

# of 8.5 x 11 Protective Sheet $66.00
Account Total: $66.00

Grand Total: $12,964.50

Page 2 of 2



‘

Receipt Item Summary

By Date: 5/1/2022 12:00 AM - 5/31/2022 11:59 PM; Departments: All;

Non-document items only.

Thursday, June 02, 2022 11:18 AM

Code Instrument Total Instruments Total Pages Total Fees
CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH 57 0 $1,377.00

CERTIFIED COPY OF A DEATH 6 32 $230.00

CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE 10 10 $90.00

COPIES 25 146 $161.00
CORRECTED MARRIAGE LICENSE $42.00

POSTING 2 $6.00
PROTECTIVE SLEEVES 1 0 $3.00

SEARCH FEE 13 13 $65.00

TAKE-OFF DISK 10 0 $260.00

Totals: 125 204 $2,234.00

Page 1 of 1



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 11:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS
ARREST/WARRANT (DPS)
TIME PAYMENT
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
JURY SERVICE FEE
DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST
COUNTY ATTORNEY
SHERIFFS FEE
COUNTY CLERK
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE
FINES
JURY FUND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY
CO CLERK RECORDS MGT
CO & DIST TECH FUND
COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND
COUNTY CLERKS FEE
PROSECTORS FEE

010-2203
010-2206
010-2213
010-2223
010-2231
010-2240
010-4103
010-4104
010-4105
010-4117
010-4208
057-4195
084-4119
085-4171
086-4171
088-4191
095-4120
152-4105
170-4103

ESCROW CHARGES

ESCROW PAYMENTS

REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
EFILING CC CHARGES:
EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
ERECORDING CC CHARGES:

28.
.00
302.
.41
.00
.90

15.

1.

15.
177.
837.
.36
.71
.50
.23
.68
.10
88.
.80

36

47

00

54

00
00
50
o0
40

37

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEES

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION - CC:

1,701.50

1,701.50
(1,536.50)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)

0.00

0.00

165.00

75.00

TOTAL RECEIVED:

240.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE 837.40

TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 864.10

TOTAL 1,701.50
CHECKS 0.00
CASH 240.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0.00
CREDIT CARD 1,536.50
EFILING CC 0.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00

OVER/SHORT



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 11:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 2

TOTAL 1,776.50

RECEIPT NO. 200265 TO 200298

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.

ALL RECEIPT NO. 200265 TO 200298
PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments

- RESTITUTION - CC 75.00
010-2203 - ARREST/WARRANT (DPS) 28.00
010-2206 - TIME PAYMENT 9.00
010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 255.90
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 36.41
010-2240 - DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 1.10
010-4103 -~ COUNTY ATTORNEY 15.00
010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 1.00
010-4117 - COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 100.00
010-4208 - FINES 787.40
057-4195 - JURY FUND 2.36
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 23.71
086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 59.26
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 9.48
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 7.10
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 78.37
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 47.41
TOTAL 1,536.50

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 46 .64
010-2231 - JURY SERVICE FEE 4.00
010-2240 - DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 4.80
010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 10.00
010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 15.50
010-4117 - COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 77.00
010-4208 - FINES 50.00
085-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN 17.50
086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 2.97
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 1.20
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 10.00
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 0.39
TOTAL 240.00
REPORT TOTAL 1,776.50

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: RSTCC- (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O 75,00

DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
05/02/2022 200267 CCR-17853 RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO 50.00
05/12/2022 200280 CCR-17489 MENDOZA, JOSE LUIZ 25.00

75.00




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 11:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 3
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT.DETAIL.SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR ARREST/WARRANT (DPS) 010-2203

RECEIPT # REC DATE IRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200267 05/02/2022 0.00 cCC 50.00 RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO
200291 05/20/2022 28.00 ccC 50.00 TANGUMA, JOHNNY FLOR CCR-17754
28.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT 010-2206
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE _NO
200274 05/05/2022 6.00 ¢CC 22.00 ROJAS, SCOTT WAYNE CCR-17870
200291 05/20/2022 3.00 c¢Cc 50.00 TANGUMA, JOHNNY FLOR CCR-17754
9.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213
1D CAUSE NO
200266 05/02/2022 46.64 Ca 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200288 05/17/2022 108.90 c¢CcC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 147.00 cCC 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
302.54
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223
H R J BY L RE DATT CAUSE NO
200288 05/17/2022 14.81 cCC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 20.00 cCcC 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 1.60 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
36.41
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231
_amm_#_&mus_mr_eus__gmr__vw_nm CAUSE NO
200265 05/02/2022 4.00 20.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
4.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 010-2240
wp CAUSE NO
200265 05/02/2022 4.80 20.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-1789390
200291 05/20/2022 1.10 CC 50.00 TANGUMA, JOHNNY FLOR CCR-17754
5.90
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY ATTORNEY 010-4103
RECEIPT # REC DATE TIRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200274 05/05/2022 15.00 ¢CcC 22.00 ROJAS, SCOTT WAYNE CCR-~-17870
15.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104
__ RECEIPT #  REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200271 05/03/2022 10.00 Ca 25.00 JIMENEZ, EDWARD JR CCR-17787
200274 05/05/2022 1.00 cCcC 22.00 ROJAS, SCOTT WAYNE CCR-17870
11.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
—  RECEIPT #  REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID _CAUSENO




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 11:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200265 05/02/2022 5.00 ca 20.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA  CCR-17930
200292 05/23/2022 10.50 ca 50.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17836
15.50
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE 010-4117
T A T CAUSE NO
200273 05/05/2022 100.00 cc 100.00 LOPEZ, JIMMY CCR-17929
200292 05/23/2022 27.00 Ca 50.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17836
200293 05/23/2022 50.00 cCa 50.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
177.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010-4208
RECEIPT # REC DATE  TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200268 05/03/2022 50.00 ccC 50.00 NOACK, KERIC JOSEPH CCR-17656
200271 05/03/2022 15.00 cCaA 25.00 JIMENEZ, EDWARD JR CCR-17787
200272 05/03/2022 25.00 cCa 25.00 JIMENEZ, EDWARD JR CCR-17788
200275 05/06/2022 10.00 CA 10.00 TAGLE, FRANK CCR-17354
200290 05/19/2022 689.50 cCC 689.50 GARCIA, NATHAN HILAR CCR-17759
200291 05/20/2022 17.90 cC 50.00 TANGUMA, JOHNNY FLOR CCR-17754
200294 05/24/2022 30.00 ccC 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
837.40
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY FUND 057-4195
— —RECEIPT #  REC DATE  TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200288 05/17/2022 0.74 ccC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 1.00 cc 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 0.62 cC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA  CCR-17981
2.36
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119
— RECEIPT #  REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYXPES  REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200288 05/17/2022 7.41 cC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 10.00 c¢C 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 6.30 cC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA  CCR-17981
23.71
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200265 05/02/2022 5.00 CA 20.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA  CCR-17930
200292 05/23/2022 12.50 Ca 50.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17836
17.50
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171
— RECEIPT #  REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPRS __ REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200266 05/02/2022 2.97 cCa 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200288 05/17/2022 18.52 cCC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 25.00 cc 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 15.74 ccC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
62.23

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191

RECE H RE DA RAN 9,




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 1l:24am

05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE §
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200265 05/02/2022 1.20 ca 20.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
200288 05/17/2022 2.96 ccC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 4.00 cc 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 2.52 cc 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
10.68
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120
T P E P CAUSE NO
200288 05/17/2022 2.22 cc 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 3.00 cc 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 1.88 ccC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
7.10
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE  TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200266 05/02/2022 10.00 CA 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200288 05/17/2022 29.63 ccC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 40.00 cC 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 8.74 cc 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA  CCR-17981
88.37
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103
RECEIPT # REC DATE _ TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT _WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200266 05/02/2022 0.39 Ca 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200288 05/17/2022 14.81 cC 200.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
200294 05/24/2022 20.00 cC 300.00 ESCARCEGA-RODRIGUEZ, CCR-17628
200298 05/31/2022 12.60 cCC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981

47.80



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 1l:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 1

PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS

ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNT FEE OR INVE 010-4105 25.00
ANNUAL OR FINAL REPORT-OF-GUARDIAN- 010-4105 10.00
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 45.00
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105 360.00
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105 46.00
COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 135.00
COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195 90.00
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 315.00
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127 180.00
COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129 180.00
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 225.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119 180.00
JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108 6.00
JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130 45.00
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248 27.00
PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131 80.00
RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION F 086-4171 135.00
2,094.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: 2,094.00
CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (0.00)
EFILING CC CHARGES: (2,094.00)
EFILING CHECK CHARGES: (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES: (0.00)
ESCROW CHARGES : (0.00)
ESCROW PAYMENTS : 0.00
REIMBURSEMENT : 0.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT: 0.00
TOTAL RECEIVED: 0.00
SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 2,094.00
TOTAL 2,094.00
OVER/SHORT $
CHECKS 0.00
CASH 0.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0.00
CREDIT CARD 0.00
EFILING COLL CC 2,094.00
EF UNCOLLECTED 1,233.00
EFILE TOTAL 3,327.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 2,094.00

RECEIPT NO. 200269 TO 200299



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 11:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 2

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.
ALL RECEIPT NO. 200268 TO 200299
PAY TYPE SECTION

Efiled Transactions Collected

010-2219 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 45.00
010-2232 - COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 135.00
010-2248 - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 27.00
010-4105 - ANNUAL OR FINAL REPORT-OF 81.00
010-4108 - JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 6.00
057-4195 - COUNTY JURY FUND 90.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 180.00
086-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES 135.00
090-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 180.00
091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 315.00
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 225.00
100-4129 - COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS 18C.00
100-4131 - PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 90.00
101-4130 - JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 45.00
152-4105 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 360.00
TOTAL 2,094.00
REPORT TOTAL 2,094.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 11:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 3
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT.DETAIL.SECTION
PROBATE DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIDPT # REC DATE ZRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 5.00 EF 380.00 5910
45.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT # REC _DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5807
200285 05/25/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5909
200287 05/27/2022 15.00 EF 380.00 5910
135.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYDPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 3.00 EF 380.00 5910
27.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNT FEE or INVENTORY & APPRAISEMENT 010-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200285 05/17/2022 25.00 EF 25.00 5874
25.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR ANNUAL OR FINAL REPORT-OF-GUARDIAN-OF-PERSON FEE 010-4105

RECEIDPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT _WHO PAID CAUSE_NO
200269 05/03/2022 10.00 EF 10.00 5872
10.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO

200284 05/16/2022 8.00 EF 8.00 5901
200286 05/17/2022 8.00 EF 8.00 5898



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 1l1l:24am
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200289 05/19/2022 8.00 EF 8.00 5903

200297 05/27/2022 20.00 EF 380.00 5910

200299 05/31/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5909
46.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHOQ PAID CAUSE NO

200276 05/10/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5812

200277 05/10/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5898

200287 05/17/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5897
6.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRAENS TOT PAY TYPES REC TIOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 10.00 EF 380.00 5910
30.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIDPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NQ
200270 05/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 20.00 EF 380.00 5910
180.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 53805
200282 05/12/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 53906
200283 05/12/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 15.00 EF 380.00 5910
135.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200270 05/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5903



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 1ll:24am

05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 5

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200278 05/10/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 20.00 EF 36G.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 20.00 EF 380.00 5910
180.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
RECEIPT # REC _DATE IRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 35.00 EF 380.00 5910
315.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHOQ PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 25.00 EF _ 380.00 5910
225.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TQT WHOQ PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 20.00 EF 380.00 5910
180.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131
RECEIPT i REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5905



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 11:24am

05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 - PAGE 6

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200282 05/12/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 10.00 EF 380.00 5910
90.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 5.00 EF 380.00 5910
45.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT __PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PATD CAUSE NO
200270 05/03/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5903
200278 05/10/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5902
200279 05/11/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5904
200281 05/12/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5905
200282 05/12/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5906
200283 05/12/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5907
200295 05/25/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5908
200296 05/27/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5909
200297 05/27/2022 40.00 EF 380.00 5910

360.

00



pd MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (SUMMARY REPORT)
MELTON H. HANNA, LAMB JP 4 - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 10:37am
@\V r ALL USERS
S > ncA\ ALL CASE TYPES
NV ANmumﬁuﬁ\. 05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE
FEE GL# TOTAL MONEY CREDIT
CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

CMV-LICENSE & WEIGHT FINE 010-2112/010-4116 200.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 100.00 100.00
STATE TRAFFIC FINE (EFF.9 010-2202 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 2.00 48.00
STATE ARREST FEE 010-2203/010-4116 25.00 5.00 20.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 5.00
LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 010-2222 10.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
WARRANT FEE 010-4104 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
FINE 010-4116 667.00 189.00 478.00 667.00 0.00 667.00 0.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF.9 021/022/023/024-4127 3.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00
LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 084-4119/133-4166 9.80 4.90 4.90 9.80 0.00 9.80 0.00
LOCAL CC TECH FUND 131-4193 8.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00
COLLECTION FEE HOLD 81.00 0.00 81.00 81.00 0.00 81.00 0.00
CONSOLTDATED COURT COSTS SPLIT 310.00 62.00 248.00 310.00 0.00 31,00 279.00
LOCAL CONSOLIDATED COURT SPLIT 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 0.00

1456.00 270.00 1186.00 1456.00 0.00 1024.00 432.00

CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS

County Dispute Resolution 010-2232 15.00 10.00 5.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 0.00
Language Access Fund 010-2248 9.00 6.00 3.00 9.0 0.00 .00 0.00
State Consolidated Civil 010-2250 63.00 42.00 21.00 63.00 0.00 0.00 63.00
SHERIFF SERVICE FEE CIVIL 010-4104 150.00 0.00 150.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 .00
Justice Court Support Fun 138-4116 75.00 50.00 25.00 75.00 0.00 75.00 0.0C
312.00 108.00 204.00 312.00 0.00 249.00 63.00
JUVENILE DISTRIBUTIONS

TRANSACTION FEE NO GL CODE 0.16 0.00 0.16 0.16 0.00 0.16 0.00
STATE TRAFFIC FINE (EFF.9 010-2202 7.87 0.00 7.87 7.87 0.00 0.31 7.56
FINE 010-4116 31.50 0.00 31.50 31.50 0.00 31.50 0.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF.S 021/022/023/024-4127 0.47 0.00 0.47 0.47 0.00 0.47 0.00
40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 32.44 7.56

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

CASH 100.00 .
CREDIT CARD 1430.00

CHECK 278.00

TOTAL MONETARY 1808.00 LESS CREDIT CARD 378.00

TOTAL NON-MONETARY 0.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (SUMMARY REPORT)
MELTON H. HANNA, LAMB JP 4 - RAN ON 06/02/2022 AT 10:37am
ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

TOTAL AMOUNT
RECEIPT NO.

21

TO 32

1808.

00



TITLE REPORT

MAY 2022

STATE $1489.00

COUNTY $890.00

TOTAL $2379.00
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TITLE REPORT

STATE COUNTY
153.00 55.00
80.00 50.00
48.00 30.00
72.00 45.00
64.00 40.00
48.00 30.00
104.00 65.00
16.00 10.00
64.00 40.00
88.00 55.00
24.00 15.00
64.00 40.00
40.00 25.00
56.00 35.00
64.00 40.00
96.00 60.00
48.00 30.00
64.00 40.00
152.00 95.00
112.00 70.00
0.00 0.00
32.00 20.00
1489.00 890.00

May-22

TOTAL

208.00
130.00
78.00
117.00
104.00
78.00
169.00
26.00
104.00
143.00
39.00
104.00
65.00
91.00
104.00
156.00
78.00
104.00
247.00
182.00
0.00
52.00

2379.00



Lamb County Library

Monthly Patron Report
May 2022
Patrons 379
Fiction Adult 127
Childrens 103
Large Print 8
Non-Fiction Adult 10
Audio 20
DVD 18
Reference 159
Computers 90
Periodicals 0
ILL Request 15
ILL Loans 2
New Patrons 27
Patron Renewal 12
Total 970

Color Copies: $1.00
Black/White Copies: $46.00
Color Printing: $33.75
Black/White Printing: $119.45
Fax: $7.00

Book Fees: $47.64

Movie Fees: $0.00

Photos: $2.00

Business Cards: $0.00
Laminate: $1.00

Misc Fee: $20.66
Donations: $6.00

Total: $270.50
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MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 06/01/2022 AT 01:05pm
ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

FEE GL# TOTAL MONEY CREDIT

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 010-2213 477.82 477.82 0.00 477.82 0.00 47.78 430.04
LOCAL CONSOLIDATED COURT 010-2213 23.68 23.68 0.00 23.68 0.00 23.68 0.00
JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 010-2216 6.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.60 5.40
STATE TRAFFIC FINE 010-2220 293.30 293.30 0.00 293.30 0.00 11.73 281.57
JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 010-2231 4.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.40 3.60
INDIGENT DEFENSE FEES 010-2239 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.20 1.80
TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVE 010-2245 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00
LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 010-2245 26.85 26.85 0.00 26.85 0.00 26.85 0.00
WARRANT 010-4104 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 .00 100.00 0.00
STATE ARREST FEE 010-4114 40.31 40.31 0.00 40.31 0.00 32.25 8.06
FINE 010-4114 1564 .11 1564.11 0.00 1564.11 0.00 1564.11 0.00
DEFENSIVE DRIVING 010-4114 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 021/022/023/024-4127 17.60 17.60 0.00 17.60 0.00 17.60 0.00
LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195 0.54 0.54 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.54 0.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119/133-4166 4.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 084-4119/133-4166 26.31 26.31 0.00 26.31 0.00 26.31 0.00
TECH FUND 131-4193 4.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00
LOCAL CC TECH FUND 131-4193 21.48 21.48 0.00 21.48 0.00 21.48 0.00
COLLECTION FEE HOLD 208.50 208.50 0.00 208.50 0.00 208.50 0.00
2832.50 2832.50 0.00 2832.50 0.00 2100.03 732.47
CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS

County Dispute Resolution 010-2232 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
Language Access Fund 010-2248 6.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00
State Consolidated Civil 010-2250 42.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 0.00 0.00 42.00
Justice Court Support Fun 137-4115 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
108.00 108.00 0.00 108.00 0.00 66.00 42,00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

CHECK 674.00
MONEY ORDER 2266.50
TOTAL MONETARY 2940.50 LESS CREDIT CARD 2940.50
TOTAL NON-MONETARY 0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT 2940.50

RECEIPT NO. 20180559 TO 20180573



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 06/01/2022 AT 01:05pm
ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 010-2213

RECEIDPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHOQ PAID CAUSE NQ
20180559 05/02/2022 62.00 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA, DINA 2021-0040
20180560 05/06/2022 62.00 MO 150.00 CHAVEZ MEDINA, JUAN 2022-0052
20180563 05/12/2022 42.86 MO 56.00 TOVAR, CAIN 2022-0044
20180567 05/23/2022 40.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY, DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
20180570 05/24/2022 22.96 MO 30.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2022-0054
20180571 05/26/2022 62.00 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 62.00 MO 144 .00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 62.00 MO 335.00 DIAZ,BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059

Fee Total 415.82
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 010-2213

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

20180564 05/16/2022 62.00 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 62.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CONSOLIDATED COURT COST (EFF. 1.1.20) 010-2213

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180559 05/02/2022 14.00 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA, DINA 2021-0040
20180563 05/12/2022 9.68 MO 56.00 TOVAR, CAIN 2022-0044

Fee Total 23.68
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 010-2216

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NOQ

20180567 05/23/2022 6.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
Fee Total 6.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE TRAFFIC FINE 010-2220

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180559 05/02/2022 50.00 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA, DINA 2021-0040
20180561 05/09/2022 43.30 MO 220.00 CHACON, LUIS ENRIQUE 2022-00098
20180571 05/26/2022 50.00 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 50.00 MO 144 .00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 50.00 MO 335.00 DIAZ,BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059

Fee Total 243.30



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 06/01/2022 AT 01:05pm
ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE TRAFFIC FINE 010-2220

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID GAUSE NO
20180564 05/16/2022 50.00 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 50.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 010-2231

RECEIPT # RCPT _DATE FEE AMT PAY TIYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180567 05/23/2022 4.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY, DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
Fee Total 4.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FEES 010-2239

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180567 05/23/2022 2.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
Fee Total 2.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERSION FUND 010-2245

RECETIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180567 05/23/2022 2.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
Fee Total 2.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 010-2245

RECEIDPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TQT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
20180560 05/06/2022 5.00 MO 150.00 CHAVEZ MEDINA, JUAN 2022-0052
20180570 05/24/2022 1.85 MO 30.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2022-0054
20180571 05/26/2022 5.00 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 5.00 MO 144.00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 5.00 MO 335.00 DIAZ,BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059

Fee Total 21.85

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 010-2245

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180564 05/16/2022 5.00 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 5.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR WARRANT 010-4104
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
20180559 05/02/2022 50.00 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA, DINA 2021-0040
20180567 05/23/2022 50.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY, DARRELL RAY 2019-0059




MONTHELY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 06/01/2022 AT 01:05pm

ALL USERS

ALL CASE TYPES

05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE ARREST FEE 010-4114

Fee Total

100.

00

RECEIRT i RCPT DATE FEE. .AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180559 05/02/2022 5.00 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA, DINA 2021-0040
20180560 05/06/2022 5.00 MO 150.00 CHAVEZ MEDINA, JUAN 2022-0052
20180563 05/12/2022 3.46 MO 56.00 TOVAR, CAIN 2022-0044
20180567 05/23/2022 5.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY, DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
20180570 05/24/2022 1.85 MO 30.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2022-0054
20180571 05/26/2022 5.00 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 5.00 MO 144.00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 5.00 MO 335.00 DIAZ, BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059

Fee Total 35.31
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE ARREST FEE 010-4114

RECEIPT i RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

20180564 05/16/2022 5.00 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 5.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4114

RECEIPT # RGCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

20180565 05/16/2022 400.00 CK 400.00 VELASQUEZ , ALBERTO 2020-0062
Fee Total 400.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4114

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE_AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180559 05/02/2022 101.00 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA, DINA 2021-0040
20180560 05/06/2022 69.00 MO 150.00 CHAVEZ MEDINA, JUAN 2022-0052
20180561 05/09/2022 174.10 MO 220.00 CHACON, LUIS ENRIQUE 2022-0009
20180562 05/12/2022 144.00 MO 144.00 TOVAR, CAIN 2022-0045
20180567 05/23/2022 188.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
20180570 05/24/2022 0.01 MO 30.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2022-0054
20180571 05/26/2022 201.00 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180573 05/31/2022 201.00 MO 335.00 NDIAZ, BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059

Fee Total 1078.11
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE 010-4114

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

20180564 05/16/2022 86 .00 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 86.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 06/01/2022 AT 01:05pm
ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DEFENSIVE DRIVING 010-4114

RECEIDT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TQT WHQ PATID CAUSE NO
20180572 05/31/2022 10.00 MO 144.00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
Fee Total 10.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 9.1.19) 021/022/023/024-4127
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180559 05/02/2022 3.00 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA, DINA 2021-0040
20180561 05/09/2022 2.60 MO 220.00 CHACON, LUIS ENRIQUE 2022-0009
20180571 05/26/2022 3.00 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 3.00 MO 144.00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 3.00 MO 335.00 DIAZ,BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059
Fee Total 14.60
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 9.1.19) 021/022/023/024-4127
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO PATID CAUSE NO
20180564 05/16/2022 3.00 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 3.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIPRT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT_TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NQ
201805690 05/06/2022 0.10 MO 150.00 CHAVEZ MEDINA, JUAN 2022-0052
20180570 05/24/2022 0.04 MO 30.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2022-0054
20180571 05/26/2022 0.10 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 0.10 MO 144.00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 0.10 MO 335.00 DIAZ,BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059
Fee Total 0.44
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIDT §# RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180564 05/16/2022 0.10 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 0.10
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119/133-4166
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180567 05/23/2022 4.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
Fee Total 4.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
BRAD BRIDGES, LAMB JP 2 - RAN ON 06/01/2022 AT 01:05pm
ALL USERS
ALL CASE TYPES
05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022
SELECTED BY RECEIPT DATE

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119/133-4166

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYDPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NOQ
20180560 05/06/2022 4.90 MO 150.00 CHAVEZ MEDINA, JUAN 2022-0052
20180570 05/24/2022 1.81 MO 30.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2022-0054
20180571 05/26/2022 4.90 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 4.90 MO 144.00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 4.90 MO 335.00 DIAZ,BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059

Fee Total 21.41
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119/133-4166

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT bPAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHC PAID CAUSE NO

20180564 05/16/2022 4.90 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 4.90
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TECH FUND 131-4193

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

20180567 05/23/2022 4.00 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0059
Fee Total 4.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TECH FUND 131-4193

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHC PAID CAUSE NO
20180560 05/06/2022 4.00 MO 150.00 CHAVEZ MEDINA, JUAN 2022-0052
20180570 05/24/2022 1.48 MO 30.00 SEPEDA, KRYSTAL YVETTE 2022-0054
20180571 05/26/2022 4.00 MO 335.00 MARQUEZ, SEBASTIAN LOYA 2022-0063
20180572 05/31/2022 4.00 MO 144.00 RAMON, JUSTIN ANTHONY 2022-0053
20180573 05/31/2022 4.00 MO 335.00 DIAZ,BAYLOR REECE 2022-0059

Fee Total 17.48
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR LOCAL CC TECH FUND 131-4193

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYDPE RCPET TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

20180564 05/16/2022 4 .00 CCK 220.00 WOLF, PAUL MICHAEL 2022-0057
Fee Total 4.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COLLECTION FEE HOLD

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT _TOT WHO _PAID CAUSE NO
20180559 05/02/2022 85.50 MO 370.50 CHUBAREVA,DINA 2021-0040
20180566 05/23/2022 31.50 MO 31.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0060
20180567 05/23/2022 91.50 MO 396.50 MONTGOMERY , DARRELL RAY 2019-0059

Fee Total 208.50
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CIVIL DETAIL FOR

County Dispute Resolution Fund 010-2232

RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE _AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180568 05/23/2022 5.00 CK 54.00 2022-008CV
Fee Total 5.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR County Dispute Resolution Fund 010-2232
RECEIPT # RCPT _DATE EEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180569 05/23/2022 5.00 MO 54.00 2022-009CV
Fee Total 5.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR Language Access Fund 010-2248
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
20180568 05/23/2022 3.00 CK 54.00 2022-008CV
Fee Total 3.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR Language Access Fund 010-2248
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
20180569 05/23/2022 3.00 MO 54.00 2022-009CV
Fee Total 3.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR State Comsolidated Civil Fee 010-2250
RECEIPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT_TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180568 05/23/2022 21.00 CK 54.00 2022-008CV
Fee Total 21.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR State Consolidated Civil Fee 010-2250
RECEIDPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RGPT _TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
20180569 05/23/2022 21.00 MO 54.00 2022-009CV
Fee Total 21.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR Justice Court Support Fund 137-4115
RECEIDPT # RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
20180568 05/23/2022 25.00 CK 54.00 2022-008CV
Fee Total 25.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR Justice Court Support Fund 137-4115
RECEIDT { RCPT DATE FEE AMT PAY TYPE RCPT TQT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
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20180569 05/23/2022 25.00 MO 54 .00 2022-009CV

Fee Total 25.00



RCPT# 23180550

04/19/2022 12:56pm $150.00

Jp2

CASE # 2020-0119 NAME: CASARES,NICHOLAS JR MIGUE TICKET # TXSULEOCIF38 BALANCE: 266.00
Check - $150.00 MONETARY

COLLECTION FEE 6.40

RCPT# 20180558 04/28/2022 02:5%pm $377.00 JP2

CASE # 2021-0038 NAME: AGUILAR,MARIOC LOUIS TICKET # TX61920KBYPS BALANCE: 0.00

Cashier's Check
COLLECTION FEE

- $377.00 MONETARY
87.00




TREASURER'S RECEIPT #

I, BRAD BRIDGES Justice of the Peace Precinct 2, Larmb County, Texas,

do hereby certify that the above report, includes all fees and compensations
whatever collected by me in my official capacity, in accordance with the law,
and that the amount set out above represents the total fees of my office for
day 05/03/2022.

JUSTTCE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT 2

by

CLERK

FEES COLLECTED

Credit Cards

Cash Collected

Checks, Money Orders

TOTAL

Justice of the Peace Clerk initials

Treasurer's Office Deputy initials




ADULT PROBATION

May 1-31, 2022

CASELOAD
600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES $ 85.00
600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES $ 1,200.00
600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 115.00
600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES $ 5,232.00
600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE $ 200.00
TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED $ 6,832.00
600-4141 MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4131 MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES $ 0.00
600-4132 MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES $ 0.00
600-4133 MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 95.00
600-4130 MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES $ 1,300.00
600-4134 MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE $ 0.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 1,395.00
PR- BOND
604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 90.00
604-4130 MISDEMEANOR- PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 90.00
180.00
600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT $ 8,407.00



LAMB COUNTY
COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL
FROM 05/01/22 THRU 05/31/22
OFFICER: ALL
COURT: ALL
COUNTY: ALL
PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD

DT DRUG TEST 85.00
EF EXTENSION FEE 1,200.00
PF PROBATION FEES 6,532.00
PTF PRETRIAL FEE 210.00
PTS PT SUPERVISION FEE 180.060
TF TRANSFER FEE 200.00

8,407.00

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS

0.00
COLLECTIONS FOR VICTIMS

0.00
COLLECTIONS FOR COURT
GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 8,407.00

Page 1 06/01/22 09:38AM
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